

Echipament de birotica

I.D.: 92875781

Data publicarii	31.01.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 976,98 RON - 976,98 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAF 80MM BUC 19 5 12.00 60.00 71.40 2 FILE PVC BUC 19 2 16.50 33.00 39.27 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 30 1.00 30.00 35.70 4 CARTUS HP 650 BK BUC 19 4 78.00 312.00 371.28 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 2 13.00 26.00 30.94 6 SACI 35L BUC 19 2 5.99 11.98 14.26 7 BURETE VASE BUC 19 1 9.00 9.00 10.71 8 HARTIE IG. 10/SET BUC 19 4 17.00 68.00 80.92 9 TONER 12A/FX10 BUC 19 1 54.00 54.00 64.26 10 REGISTRU CARTONAT BUC 19 3 65.00 195.00 232.05 11 PROSOP Z BUC 19 20 7.20 144.00 171.36 12 PIX DELI BUC 19 10 3.40 34.00 40.46
